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GPS as-com Company is an
American Company and its
Head Office is in California
Works in the Fields of
Industry and Trade Including
Food and Engineering
Sector.

In 2009 it Bought 25%
Shares of Some Turkish
Factories to Produce
Machines Which Allowing it
the Opportunity to Manage
the Sales of These Factories
All Over the World.
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TYPE

DTMA
10100
15100

15100 wide

DIMENSIONS (mm)

1355 1300 1300 1255 1325 120 1250 115
1410 1290 1810 1510 1840 120 1000 2X115
1510 1390 1810 1510 1840 120 1000 2x115

Capacity (t/h) Motor
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Separater far mill and silo used for separating
straw , garbage, spikes and unwanted strange
particles from the cereals in pest and mill
parts, Different models are available as to the
capacities of factaries.

It moves by eccentric system and used
terso holes sheets an filter and it provides
very effective eliminating and separaling
pracess. Machine dimensions are very small
with respect lo its capacity, Two folded
tambeour are suspended at four carners of
metalic elastic rads on the chassis, which is
made of steel sheets, Motor is assembled
on the tambour and it gives movement to
the special system balanced with Mlywheel
circular by the help of V- Belt | thus machine
to work, [t keeps the particles bigger than
wheat over filter then thrown away by the
slide way, Wheat [alls down through the over
filter to bottom filter ; and strange particles
are filtered oul of wheat, Filler can be easily
campressible by the help of four side of
the tambour with special fixing system at
the same time easily remaovable. Filters are
made of two parts on each floor and whers
removed there isn'l any problem for place,
There are rubber balls which cleans interior of
the filter, If more cleaning air is required, extra
air canal can be connected to exit part of the
machine, Air Canal spreads the product that
cames to riddle separated fram light particles
by setting with current air speed,

1X180 1X878 430 210

180
180

6 AGM90S4 11 1500 350
30-40 12 AGM90S4 11 1500 400

878 840 470
878 840 470

Approx Weight Kg.

12 455 610 3.4
24 550 740 4.4
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Capacity

Peanut Sunflower Pumpkin Almond Pistacbio
Seed Seed

1800 kg/h 1400 kg/h | 1200 kg/h 1800 kg/h 1200 kg/h | 1000 kg/h

S SLT-01 is a full automatic salting machine, which has the property of
salting/flavoring all kinds of nuts. Body is completely rustproof and
can be cleaned easily.
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CGlPS-Ascom

It is used to select the strange, rotten
and bruised ones in the product.

- Its body is made of stainless steel

- It has canals to put the bruised product
- The band is suitable for the food

- The speed of the band can be adjusted
- It has superior ergonomic design.

3-6-9-12 m. 0.75 KW 400 kg
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Sunnflower Yellow Roasted Salted . .
- Pimpkin Seed
Seed Chickpeas Fssnutanisah Chicpeas P

240 kg/h 600 kg/h 240 kg/h 400 kg/h 400 kg/h

Classic type rotating roasting oven, which roasts chickpea, seeds, peanuts etc.

It is suitable for shops and small organizations.

CGlPS-Ascom




- Roasting ovens are manufactured as horizontal type
with the capacity of between 50kg/h and 6000 kg/h
- These ovens having the most appropriate system for
roasting process of every kind of dried-nuts can also

be used for drying vegetables, fruits and other fresh
products.

COOLAIR CIRCULATION
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HOT AIR CIRCULATION
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1l Drage Coating
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Capacitty

Cbickpeas Sugar Almond Dragee Peanut Saunce Chicpeas Sauce

120 kg/h 120 kg/h

This machine is used specially for coating peanuts,
chickpea, almonds and sunflower seeds.
It serves you perfect products for marketing.
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This machine is used specially for coating peanuts, chickpea, almonds and

sunflower seeds. It serves you perfect products for marketing.

can be made from copper or inox (AlSI304)
can be added heating system
speed of rotating can be regulated

suitable for tasting new recipes before starting mass production

CGlPS-Ascom



SLT-03 is a manual salting machine, which has the
property of salting/flavoring all kinds of nuts.
Body is completely rustproof and can be cleaned easily.

CGlPS-Ascom
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Capacity

Peanut Sunflower  Peanutin Chickpea
Seed Shell

1000kg/h | 800kg/h | 500 kg/h 800 kg/h

Pistachio

800 kg/h

LETTT

600 kg/h

Elevators helps to carry the product to desired height
without any damage and is appropriate to the food codex.

The machines are produced according to CE and
ISO 9001:2008 quality standards by expert staff,
also all used parts have CE world standards sertificate such

as motors, all metals used in producing are inox AlSI 304 quality.




Whbite Pumpkin
Seeds

200 kg/h

Capacity

Unsalted Sunfloner
Seeds Coffee Peanut in shell

100 kg/h 190 kg/h 100 kg/h

Probot roast to pumpkin seed,
sunflower seed, shelled peanut
and coffee also it polish the
pumpkin seed very well by
peeling them. It is capacity
changeable according to customer
requests.
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Corn Flakes

Sauce Machine has excellent capability for
saucing all type of nuts with different sauces.

Sauces are spraying as homogeneous mix on
corn chips surface through special vibrating
system located inside of sauce cauldron

The rate of spraying can be adjustable
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CAPACITY

Chickpea Peanut
Sauce Amigo

Cornflakes Peanut Sauce

250 kg/h 300 kg/h 300 kg/h 300 kg/h 250 kg/h

CRZ-2100 has an excellent capability to

fry corn chips, sauced nuts, cashew, g
peanut etc. and products acquire A
extraordinary taste and quality.
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Los Angeles - California USA
George Nofal

Tel: +18 1 82908503

Fax: +18 1 82908504
usa@gps-ascom.com

®

Executive Office

Istanbul - Turkey
Hussien Sabsabi

Tel: +90 212 4910046
Fax : +90 212 4910042
Mob: +90 532 5884100
info@gps-ascom.com

+90 531 6751015

+90 537 3682828

Algeria - Algeria
Benbadra

Tel: +213 45 308295
Fax: +213 45 308293
algeria@gps-ascom.com

Cairo - Egypt

Bashar Rabih

Tel: +20 23 8320396
Fax: +20 23 8320396
egypt@gps-ascom.com

Baghdad - Iraq

Ali Almanger

Tel: +964 79 01908557
Fax: +964 79 02567237
irag@gps-ascom.com

Amman - Jordan
Mahmud Muflih Alzoubi
Tel: +962 6 5525017
Fax:+962 6 5525047
jordan@gps-ascom.com

Kuwait - Kuwait
Wakas Tejar

Tel: +965 22 622952
Fax: +965 22 622952
kuwait@gps-ascom.com
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Benghazi - Libya
Ayad Aldaghari

Tel: +21 89 13325085
Fax: +21 84 83325607
libya@gps-ascom.com

Beirut - Lebanon
Joumana Algeldeh
Tel: +961 8 560570
Fax:+961 6 895372
lebanon@gps-ascom.com

Nouakchott - Mauritania
Hasan Abass

Tel: +222 46 448678

Fax: +222 45 259723
mauritania@gps-ascom.com

Muscat - Oman
Ayman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps-ascom.com

Palestine

Mohammed Nawaf Mosleh
Tel: +972 59 7060708

Fax: +970 82 838195
palestine@gps-ascom.com

Doha - Qatar
Mohamad Kamand
Tel: 4974 55 990669
Fax:+974 34 765342
gatar@gps-ascom.com

Khartoum - Sudan

Altaef Hussien Elyas Al Naeel
Tel: +249 91 2304002

Fax: +249 91 2172062
sudan@gps-ascom.com

Aleppo - Syria
Hussien Sabsabi

Tel: +963 21 2635892
Fax :+963 21 2635952
syria@gps-ascom.com

Jeddah - Saudi Arabia
Mohammad Alharby
Tel: +966 55 3331537
Fax: +966 44 7462381
ksa@gps-ascom.com

Tunis - Tunis

Anis Jamoussi

Tel: +216 71 785157
Fax : +216 71 794434
tunis@gps-ascom.com

Dubai - UAE.
Ayman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps—ascom.com

Abidjan - Cote D'ivoire
Chaur

Tel: +225 08203737

Fax : +225 2 1352959
cotedivoire@gps-ascom.com

Kinshasa - Democratic Congo

Mohamed Ahmed Sheikh
Tel: +243 97 1682465
Fax: +243 97 1682578
congo@gps-ascom.com

Djiboute - Djiboute
Sahal Amarkak

Tel: +253 77 872200
Fax:+253 77 634218
djiboute@gps-ascom.com

EAddis Ababa - Ethiopia
Green Plc

Tel: +2519 11201872
Fax: +2511 16477718
mob: +251911612320
ethiopia@gps-ascom.com

Tema - Ghana
Ghassan Krayem

Tel: +233 3 02813347
Fax: +233 3 02811658
ghana@gps-ascom.com

Nairobi - Kenya

Faisal Mohammed

Tel: +254 7 24555565
Fax: +254 7 23376891
kenya@gps-ascom.com

Lagos - Nigeria
Sulieman Junaid

Tel: +234 80 37889132
Fax: +234 80 57327795
nigeria@gps-ascom.com

Mogadishu - Somalia
Ahmed Muhammad

Tel: +252 6 15184585
Fax: +252 7 15498561
somalia@gps-ascom.com

Juba - South Sudan
Suleyman Haji Abdalla

Tel: +256 7 91467628
Fax:+256 1 91354974
southsudan@gps-ascom.com

Pretoria - South Africa
Mohamed Hassan

Tel: +278 2 4471835

Fax: +278 2 7891345
southafrica@gps-ascom.com

Kampala - Uganda
Ahmed Abdikader

Tel: +256 7 00937500
Fax: +256 0 08356891
uganda@gps-ascom.com

Sofia - Bulgaria

Jimmy

Tel: +359 3 2945616
Fax:+359 3 2943217
bulgaria@gps-ascom.com

Helsinki - Finland
Shujaa Musse

Tel: +358 9 72317330
Fax: +358 9 72317332
finland@gps-ascom.com

Paris - France

Ayman Aktarini

Tel: +33 147298227
Fax: +33 1 47298226
france-@gps-ascom.com
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Athens - Greece
Demetri

Tel: +30 21 09659587
Fax: +30 21 09659134
greece@gps-ascom.com

Bucharest - Romania
Ninel

Tel: +40 7 21686275
Fax:+40 7 21682163
romania@gps-ascom.com

Stockholm - Sweden
Morhaf Wuiq

Tel: +46 7 27150732
Fax:+46 7 27837432
sweden@gps-ascom.com

Island Of Ibiza - Spain
Imad Sabsabi

Tel: +34 6 2837916
Fax: +34 6 3642146
spain@gps-ascom.com

Beijing - China

Jimmy +Roza

Tel: +86 1 3911517783

Fax: +86 2 061225416
china-beijing@gps-ascom.com

Yiwu - China

Sami + Subhi

Tel: +86 1 5868968851

Fax: +86 5 7985582645
china-yiwu@gps-ascom.com

Guangzhou - China
Mustafa

Tel: +86 1 5602203550
Fax: +86 2 083022782

chinaguangzhou@gps-ascom.com

Tehran - Iran
Siyamak Motaghi
Tel: +98 91 21728188
Fax:+98 91 21729122
iran@gps-ascom.com

New Delhi - India
Kamal Gupta

Tel: +92 2 55140462
Fax: +92 2 55276582
india@gps-ascom.com

Almata - Kazakhstan

Sami Sabsabi

Tel: +77 7 77898666

Fax: +77 7 72559516
kazakhstan@gps-ascom.com

Moscow - Russia
Mosbah Sabsabi
Tel: +749 9 9184250
Fax:+798 5 9166633

russia@gps-ascom.com
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